
WINNERS LIST

Brisket Points Ribs

1 10 1

2 9 2

3 8 3

4 7 4

5 6 5

6 5 6

7 4 7

8 3 8

9 2 9

10 1 10

Chicken Points Beans

1 10 1

2 9 2

3 8 3

4 7 4

5 6 5

6 5 6

7 4 7

8 3 8

9 2 9

10 1 10

Top 10 Winners
Name Chicken Ribs Brisket Total

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

EVENT ____________________________________                  DATE: ___________             # OF COOKS: _________                     

JUDGING COORDINATOR:                                                               

GRAND CHAMPION: __________________________RESERVE CHAMPION:  ____               

Tommy Dougherty

5 14

0
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18

John Truesdell
Vince Lyssy

          

Rene Garza                            Los Chivos De HUMO

Toni Miranda                     BOSTEX

                10-56 CookersScott Garris    

John Truesdell   Little John's BBQ

Wesley Welch                   Diamond W Cookers

James Buston                   Rollin Coal BBQ

Vince Lyssy                       Mid Coast Smack Down

Aaron Cruz                        Cruz Bro's BBQ

John Blackstock               Waytt Ya Going To Do

Todd Brister                       Grill Sergeants

Orlando Carrasco                       Back the Blue Bar B Que

 James Buston                      Rollin Coal BBQ                

John Truesdell  Little John's BBQ

 Vince Lyssys                              Mid Coast Smackdown        

Park

Rene Garza                           Los Chivos De HUMO

Jacob Walker                        J-Town Grillers

Scott Garris                         10-56 Cookers

Vince Lyssy                       Mid Coast Smack Down

 John Truesdell   

Randy Rice                            

                

Todd Brister                               Grill Sergeants

Aaron Cruz                            Cruz Bro's BBQ

Toni Miranda                         BOSTEX

 Aaron Cruz                        Cruz Bro's BBQ

 Jacob Walker                    J-Town Cookers

 Mike Valdez                      Smoking Pops

 Wesley Welch                   Diamond W Cookers

 Scott Garris                       10-56 Cookers

Little John's BBQ

Gerald Allarado JR                  Smoke Addicts BBQ

John Blackstock                 Wyatt Ya Going To Do

John Blackstock                  Wyatt Ya Going To Do

 Mike Valdez                       Smoking Pops

Toni Miranda                       BOSTEX

  Little Johns BBQ

Scott Garris                         10-56 Cookers

Toni Miranda                         BOSTEX

Rene Garza                          Los Chivos De HUMO

James Buston                            Rollin Coal BBQ

 Vince Lyssys                              Mid Coast Smackdown        

John Truesdell

Orlando Carrasco                 Back the Blue Bar B Que

Jacob Walker                       J-Town Grillers

Wesley Welch                            Diamond W Cookers

Aaron Cruz                            Cruz Bro's BBQ

9 7 4 20

4 8 7 19

10 4 3 17

0 6 10 16

5 1 8 14

90

0 3 9 12

6 0 6 12

0 10 10

8 2 0 10

(Non Sanction)
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